Pusoner’s MENU

o .

-—— Sanpodwich —

Cheese Burger
Marinated burger meat with melted cheddar

Chicken Mushroom
Pieces of chicken with mushroom

sauce & cheese

Mega Cheese burger
Grilled burger with sauce
Mushroom and melted cheese

Beef Mushroom
Pieces of meat with mushroom
sauce & cheese

Naomi's Chicken Burger

Crispy chicken burger with
Cheese sauce & onion rings

Double Cheese Burger
2 burger pieces with melted cheddar

Naomi’'s Beef Burger
A piece of grilled burger with bacon
The sandwich is tomato & tortilla chips

~——— Best Of The Best

154.99LE

164.99LE

164.99LE

184.99LE

239.99LE

264.99LE

284.99LE

AR s
&gl 2l 20 Jriall yayall )

59 & d s.'. -

diuall g pguirall yagny alaall go ghad

AR s ao
UA9B 20 (galall )l go ehd
daulull dinall g pgpirall

LU0 By
gy palll go ghid
&inall g pgpirall

BE oS (oges

P90 20 gl alaall jap
Juadl Glila g diuall

rnr Qla
daylull jaub &iaa 20 )2 Gaizhd

RE Wy JLogwi
0951 20 (1gainall ypll 9o a=hi
Gl Wyjgig phblals (haslullg




	Binder1
	Binder2
	Break fast
	soups-Appetizers-Salads
	Pasta-
	Main course_compressed
	Sandwich_compressed


	Meny كبابجي نعومي copy

