## Sandwich \_\_\_\_



Cheese Burger Marinated burger meat with melted cheddar	154.99LE	<b>تشيز   برجر</b> لحم البرجر المتبل مع الشيدر السايحة
Chicken Mushroom Pieces of chicken with mushroom sauce & cheese	164.99LE	<b>تشكن مشروم</b> قطع من الدجاج بصوص المشروم و الجبنة
Mega Cheese burger Grilled burger with sauce Mushroom and melted cheese	164.99LE	<b>ميجا تشيز برجر</b> قطعة من البرجر المشو <i>ي</i> مع صوص المشروم و الجبنة السايحة
Beef Mushroom Pieces of meat with mushroom sauce & cheese	184.99LE	<b>بيف مشروم</b> قطع من اللحم بصوص المشروم و الجبنة
Naomi's Chicken Burger Crispy chicken burger with Cheese sauce & onion rings	239.99LE	نعومي تشكن برجر برجر الدجاج الكرسبي مع صوص الجبنة و حلقات البصل
Double Cheese Burger 2 burger pieces with melted cheddar	264.99LE	<b>دابل برجر</b> قطعتين برجر مع جبنة شيدر السايحة
Naomi's Beef Burger A piece of grilled burger with bacon The sandwich is tomato & tortilla chips	284.99LE	<b>نعومي بيف برجر</b> قطعه من البرجر المشوي مع بيكون والساندراي طماطم وتورتيلا شيبس